NCE Services

April 13, 2016

Mr. Al Daniels

Head of Bldgs. & Grds.
Edwards-Knox Central School District
PO Box 630

Hermon, New York

Re: 2016 Fire Inspections
Dear Mr. Daniels:
| have completed the fire inspections of all the buildings in the

district and the following violations were noted. It is required that these
violations be corrected in order to receive a certificate of occupancy.

Main Building
1. Item 2E2 | Blocked rescue window in room 112.
2. Item 10A2 Exit directions missing in T01A.
Bus Garage - no violations noted.
Biomass Boiler - No violations noted.
Please advise me as to the date of the board meeting for the

presentation of this report. You need to notify the public and the fire
department as to the time and date of this meeting.

Sincerely yours,

™, »
*\@k\c\ N IPVS "

John Warneck

36173 NYS Rt. 12°E Clayton, New York 13624
315-654-5077



NCE Services

April 13, 2016

Invoice

Per our agreement to provide the 2016 SED Fire Inspection of the
Edwards-Knox Central School District buildings.

Total now due .....ceeeevveveeennn. $550.00

36173 NYS Rt. 12  Clayton, New York 13624
315-654-5077
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Part ll: _Public School Fire Safety Non-Conformance Report Sheet

School District ESwsecd s - Becee CSV) Building Name E\Qmﬁé ﬁxg N

Facility #
Part ii-A Partil-B Partii-B Part l1-B
{to be completed for public
schools only - except “Big 4")
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01A-2 08A-2 120-2 19E-1
01B-1 08B-2 13A-2 19F-1
01C-1 08C-2 13B-2 19G-1
01D-1 08D-2 14A-2 19H-2
01E-1 08E-2 14B-2 20A-1
02A-2 09A-2 14C-2 208B-1
02B-1 09B-2 14D-1 20C-1
02C-3 09C-1 14E-1 21A-3
02D-1 09D-1 15A-2 22A-3
02E-2 09F-2 15B-1 22B-3
02F-3 09G-2 15C-2 22C-3
02G-2 10A-2 15D-2 23A-1
03A-3 10B-2 16A-2 23B-1
03B-1 10C-1 16B-2 23C-1
04A-2 10D-1 17A-3 23D-2
04C-1 11A-2 17B-2 24A-3
05A-3 11B-1 17C-2 25A-3
05B-2 11C-2 17D-2 If any additional
05C-2 11D-2 17E-1 non-conformances
6A-1 11E-1 17F-3 are observed, check item
06C-1 12A-1 17G-1 25A-3 and list the Code sectiol
06E-3 12B-3 17H-2 below.
06F-1 12C-2 171-2
06G-1 12D-2 17J-1
06H-2 12E-1 17K-1
07A-3 12F-1 17L-1
07B-2 12G-1 18A-2
0702 1201 1882 Inspector
1211 1802 The inspector has been
1201 18D2 provided with a copy of the
12K1 19A3 previous yqar's school fire
safety report:
12L-1 19B-2
12M-1 19C-1
12N-1 19D-1 Yeo_X__ Mo
All schools complets Section 8 only if the building has electrically-operated folding partitions.
Initial Inspection:
Fire Safety Inspector: Name____John Warneck
Date S’/ / 2/4. Registry #__0487-75478 (26E-4)
Final Inspection (if required): c /7
Fire Safety Inspector: Name
Date, Registry # (26F-4)
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Partll: Public School Fire Safety Non-Conformance Report Sheet

School District_&£0 \asen &y = I nevsc (S Building Name__ B <oy CA&%

Facility #
Part lI-A Part il-B Partli-B Part IIl-B
{to be completed for public
schools only - except “Big 4”)
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01A-2 08A-2 120-2 19E-1
01B-1 08B-2 13A-2 19F-1
01C-1 08C-2 13B-2 19G-1
01D-1 08D-2 14A-2 19H-2
01E-1 08E-2 14B-2 20A-1
02A-2 09A-2 14C-2 20B-1
02B-1 09B-2 140-1 20C-1
02C-3 09C-1 14E-1 21A-3
02D-1 09D-1 15A-2 22A-3
02E-2 09F-2 15B-1 22B-3
02F-3 09G-2 15C-2 22C-3
02G-2 10A-2 15D-2 23A-1
03A-3 10B-2 16A-2 23B-1
03B-1 10C-1 16B-2 23C-1
04A-2 10D-1 17A-3 23D-2
04C-1 11A-2 17B-2 24A-3
05A-3 11B-1 17C-2 25A-3
05B-2 11C-2 17D-2 If any additional
05C-2 11D-2 17E-1 non-conformances
BA-1 11E-1 17F-3 are observed, check item
08C-1 12A-1 17G-1 25A-3 and list the Code sectiol
0BE-3 12B-3 17H-2 below.
06F-1 12C-2 171-2
06G-1 12D-2 17J-1
06H-2 12E-1 17K-1
07A-3 12F-1 17L-1
07B-2 12G-1 18A-2
07C2 1201 18B-2 Inspector

1211 18C2 The inspgctor has been

1201 : 18D-2 prov!ded with a copy of the

12K 19A3 previous year's school fire

safety report:
12L-1 19B-2
12M-1 19C-1
12N-1 19D-1 Yoo_X__ Mo
All schools complete Section 8 only if the building has electrically-operated folding partitions.
Initial Inspection:
Fire Safefy Inspector: Name___John Warmneck '
Date__ 4 /7 ;' [/ = Registry # _0487-7547B (26E-4)
Final Inspection (if required):
Fire Safety Inspector: Name
Date Registry # (26F-4)




Part Il: Public School Fire Safety Non-Conformance Report Sheet

School District_Eowteonfs Yaex €51 Building Name__ X\ o <o &\&e .

Facility #
Part li-A Partil-B Partil-B Part lI-B
(to be completed for public
schools only - except “Big 4")
- 3 : 3 ; B -
s L E B E 2 [ae]of el |2 |8 0].0 |2 5.0,
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01A-2 08A-2 120-2 19E-1
01B-1 08B-2 13A-2 19F-1
01C-1 08C-2 13B-2 19G-1
01D-1 08D-2 14A-2 19H-2
01E-1 08E-2 14B-2 20A-1
02A-2 09A-2 14C-2 20B-1
02B-1 098-2 14D-1 20C-1
02C-3 09C-1 14E-1 21A-3
02D-1 09D-1 15A-2 22A-3
02E-2 X 4151 09F-2 15B-1 22B-3
02F-3 09G-2 15C-2 22C-3
1 02G-2 10A-2 | X Y123k 15D-2 23A-1
03A-3 10B-2 16A-2 23B-1
03B-1 10C-1 16B-2 23C-1
04A-2 10D-1 17A-3 23D-2
04C-1 11A-2 17B-2 24A-3
05A-3 11B-1 17C-2 25A-3
05B-2 11C-2 17D-2 if any additional
05C-2 11D-2 17E-1 non-conformances
6A-1 11E-1 17F-3 are observed, check item
06C-1 12A-1 17G-1 25A-3 and list the Code sectiol
06E-3 12B-3 17H-2 below.
06F-1 12C-2 1712
06G-1 12D-2 17J-1
06H-2 12E-1 17K-1
07A-3 12F-1 17L-1
07B-2 12G-1 18A-2
07C2 12H-1 1882 Inspector
1211 18C-2 The inspector has besn
1201 : 18D-2 prov!ded with a copy of the
12K 19A3 previous year's school fire
121 1982 Sy ropotk:
12M-1 19C-1
12N-1 19D-1 Yes_X__ No
All schools complete Section 8 only if the building has slectrically-operated folding partitions.
Initial Inspection:
Fire Safely Inspector: Name____John Wameck
Date VA? Y/ Registry # _0487-75478 (26E-4)
Final Inspection (if required): /77
Fire Safely Inspector: Name,
Date Registry # (26F-4)




Part lil: Public School Certifications

Section lll-A. Fire Inspector

The individual noted below inspected this building and the information in this Fire Safety Report represents, to
the best of their knowledge and belief, an accurate description of the building and conditions they observed.
The individual that performed this inspection has maintained their certification requirements pursuant to Title

19 Part 1208
Telephone #: (315) 654-5077

Name: ___John Warneck

Registry#  _0487-7547B

Title: __Consultant
(as designated by the NYS Secretary of State)

Section llI-B. Building Administrator or Designee

The individual noted below certifies that this building was inspected on (date) as indicated

in Section IlI-A above.

‘Name: Telephone #: ()

Title:

Section llI-C. School Superintendent
I hereby submit this fire inspection report on behaif of the Board of Education and certify that:

1. Public notice of report availability has been published, and that
2. Any nonconformances noted as corrected on the Public School Fire Safety Non-Conformance Report

Sheet portion of this report were corrected on the date indicated, and that
3. For any uncorrected nonconformances that appear on this report, the Board of Education or Board of
Trustees, at the meeting held pursuant to Section 807-a of the State Education Law, adopted a written plan

of correction for those nonconformances, and such plan is available for public scrutiny.

Name: Telephone #: ()

Title: Electronic Signature _(via NYSED Portal)




